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August 15, 2022 
 
 
To whom it may concern:  
 
The 2022-2023 Moulton ISD active members of the Board of Trustees are listed below: 
 
Daniel Beyer – President   Justin Anderle – Vice President  
361-798-0956    361-772-3308 
beyer@dfps.texas.gov   anderleauction@gmail.com 
 
Carol Dvorak  - Secretary  David Beyer - Trustee 
361-772-2465    361-401-1588 
carol.dvorak@ymail.com  david803@yahoo.com 
 
Nan Pilat - Trustee   Chad Chaloupka – Trustee 
361-772-6526    361-772-4148   
pilatnan@gmail.com   cchaloupka@moultonisd.net  
 
Debra Luksovsky – Trustee  
361-772-0711 
dluksovsky@moultonisd.net  
 
 
 
Thank you,  
 
 
  
Amy Klimitchek 
Business Manager 
aklimitchek@moultonisd.net 
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